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USDF Introductory Test A
(C) Speck-Kern,

562 Sara Serban Gryffindor Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 JR/YR 112.5 70.313%
USDF Introductorty Test B
(C) Speck-Kern,

562 Sara Serban Gryffindor Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019 JR/YR 111.5 69.688%

USDF Introductory Test C

(C) Trentleman,

562 Sara Serban Gryffindor Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019 JRIYR 1445 72.250%
Training Level Test 1
(C) Speck-Kern,
635 Elizabeth (liz) Molloy Branstocks Riddle Training Level, Test 1 2019 Open 183.0 70.385%
556 Jennifer Davis Siobhan Of F.N.F. Training Level, Test 1 2019 Open 169.0 65.000%
Training Level Test 2
(C) Holekamp,
579 Lucile Tutwiler Feine Ocarina Training Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 192.0 66.207%
622 George Lambros Aurora Training Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 191.5 66.034%
610 Gracie Sizemore Jasper Training Level, Test 2 2019 JR/YR 191.0 65.862%
Training Level Test 3-Q
(C) Speck-Kern,
589 Mallory Kent Saint-Tropez Training Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 214.0 73.793%
572 Alethea Tinkle Absolut Summer Training Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 194.5 67.069%
596 Pamela Millin Magic Stars Eclipse Training Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 193.0 66.552%
622 George Lambros Aurora Training Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 171.5 59.138%
607 Ella Traylor Shall We Dance Training Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 210.5 72.586%
603 Alice Burley Joshua S. Training Level, Test 3 2019 JRIYR 204.5 70.517%
624 Emma Grace Stokes Moshulu Training Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 200.0 68.966%
610 Gracie Sizemore Jasper Training Level, Test 3 2019 JRIYR 190.5 65.690%
Training Level Test 3-Q
(C) Speck-Kern,
559 Abby Chandler Scandalous DSF Training Level, Test 3 2019 Open 2245 77.414%
647 Lindsey Richards FallonCF Training Level, Test 3 2019 Open 210.0 72.421%
639 Micah Andrews Exodus Cdf Training Level, Test 3 2019 Open 205.0 70.690%
635 Elizabeth (liz) Molloy Branstocks Riddle Training Level, Test 3 2019 Open 202.5 69.828%
590 Holly Scherzer Feine Ocarina Training Level, Test 3 2019 Open 197.5 68.103%
556 Jennifer Davis Siobhan Of F.N.F. Training Level, Test 3 2019 Open 186.5 64.310%
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First Level Test 1
(C) Trentleman,

578 Elisabeth Tutwiler

577 Denice Klinger
560 Halle Rentz
613 Caroline Sipe
617 Keri-lyn Thomas

First Level Test 2

(C) Trentleman,
560 Halle Rentz
638 Ciera Foley

First Level Test 3-Q

(C) Speck-Kern,

589 Mallory Kent
567 Naida-ann Mirza
565 Linda Brock
644 Laura Carter
626 Johanna Cipolla
575 Robin Puryear

576 Caroline McQueen

613 Caroline Sipe

624 Emma Grace Stokes

617 Keri-lyn Thomas
559 Abby Chandler

641 Micah Andrews

643 Allegra Hohm

Tuff Stuff
Ironwood Xander
Salamanca Ba
Gallod Brenin
San La Rouge

Salamanca Ba
All About the Boom

Saint-Tropez
Jumper Do Vouga
Celebrate
Biscuit

Uroliet

Goin Zippin
Mandolin Rh
Gallod Brenin
Moshulu

San La Rouge
Scandalous DSF
Duende Cdf
Dinamico Cdf

TOC Training 3 & First 3 - Q (State Level)

(C) Holekamp,

567 Naida-ann Mirza
626 Johanna Cipolla
596 Pamela Millin
565 Linda Brock
575 Robin Puryear
603 Alice Burley

Second Level Test 1

(C) Speck-Kern,
563 Deb Goldmann
614 Carol Morgan

627 Taylor Blumenthal
571 Brooke Thomason

Second Level Test 3-Q

(C) Trentleman,
566 Karen Bates
591 Linda Light
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Jumper Do Vouga
Uroliet

Magic Stars Eclipse
Celebrate

Goin Zippin

Joshua S.

Ivanhoe Fq

Johanna

Fernhill Friendly Juan
Regent

Tia Carlina
Extra Innings

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
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Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JRIYR

JR/IYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

202.5
197.5
179.5
202.5
186.5

2315
240.5

255.0
245.0
239.5
237.5
227.5
214.0
251.0
249.0
212.0
207.5
266.5
2455
232.0

267.5
248.0
195.5
236.0
2345
184.5

230.0
207.5
252.5
2455

300.5
265.0

69.828%
68.103%
61.897%
69.828%
64.310%

66.143%
68.714%

70.833%
68.056%
66.528%
65.972%
63.194%
59.444%
69.722%
69.167%
58.889%
57.639%
74.028%
68.194%
64.444%

74.306%
68.889%
67.414%
65.556%
65.139%
63.621%

62.162%
56.081%
68.243%
66.351%

71.548%
63.095%
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569 Meredith Mcevoy
570 Ellen Stephens

614 Carol Morgan

576 Caroline McQueen
625 Emma Grace Stokes
642 Allegra Hohm

571 Brooke Thomason
608 Holly Scherzer

Third Level Test 1

(C) Holekamp,
557 Jennifer Van De Loo
615 Mary Hanemayer

636 Mary Lynne Campbell

Third Level Test 2
(C) Holekamp,
637 Virginia Quarles

Third Level Test 3-Q

(C) Trentleman,

573 Kim Pate

557 Jennifer Van De Loo
558 Jennifer Van De Loo
629 Eliza Ginn

583 Lauren Alexander
555 Deborah Wilhelm
637 Virginia Quarles
628 Anne Yanney

599 Jessica Bryant- Souther

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Trentleman,
597 Caitlin Fernambucq
606 Samantha Hudock
561 Julie Cochran

Fourth Level Test 2

(C) Holekamp,
561 Julie Cochran

Fourth Level Test 3Q

(C) Trentleman,
587 Leigh Kent-Scherzer
564 Jimmy Casey
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Bodeguero Cix
Willikers, G.
Johanna
Mandolin Rh
Veda

Dollar Cdf
Regent

Duke Of The Dawn
Am A Monster
Larin

Walter Bud

Florante Yf

Duke Of The Dawn

Fair Gold HM

Dauntless B

Fgf Dont Flatter Yourself
Fantine

Walter Bud

Edisto

Sir Aspen

Wilka
Guderians Phoenix
Ebony Brookside

Ebony Brookside

Encore Cf
Rhythm And Blues

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
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260.5
224.5
220.5
282.0
270.0
284.0
261.0
260.5

250.5
211.5
208.0

250.5

291.0
282.0
275.0
266.0
254.5
220.0
253.0
278.0
260.5

254.0
248.0
253.0

257.5

238.5
243.0

62.024%
53.452%
52.500%
67.143%
64.286%
67.619%
62.143%
62.024%

67.703%
57.162%
56.216%

65.921%

72.750%
70.500%
68.750%
66.500%
63.625%
55.000%
63.250%
69.500%
65.125%

65.128%
63.590%
64.872%

67.763%

66.250%
67.500%
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TOC 2-3, 3-3,4-3 - Q (State Level)
(C) Holekamp,

573 Kim Pate Florante Yf
594 Hannah Rickles Wango Tango
Prix St. Georges - Q
(C) Holekamp,
587 Leigh Kent-Scherzer Encore Cf
616 Danielle Perry Wincenzo

551 Julie Cochran

Intermediare | - Q

(C) Holekamp,
612 Maria Grant Obcecado Viii
616 Danielle Perry Wincenzo

FEI Grand Prix - Q
(C) Holekamp,

Gladiador De Lyw

574 Abbey Dondanville Alter Ego
588 Camilla Van Liew Dartesch
633 Kimberly Wallace Loki

TOC USDF Freestyle - Q (Training is not Q)
(C) Holekamp,
597 Caitlin Fernambucq Wilka
644 Laura Carter Biscuit
593 Michele Tutwiler D’Lorean BR
623 Helena Stokes Moonshine Kate
611 Alice Ohlandt Leroy

TOC FEI Freestyle - Q (State Level on Entry)
(C) Holekamp,

631 Nelson Long Be Cool Metall

600 Lyne Marcotte Tango Il

554 Patricia G. Borders Oh Fiddledeedee

TOC Pony Intro - FEI (Q-as allowed)
(C) Holekamp,
577 Denice Klinger Ironwood Xander
635 Elizabeth (liz) Molloy Branstocks Riddle
Dressage Seat Equitation (AA)

(C) Trentleman,

591 Linda Light Extra Innings
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Third Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate 1 2018
FEI Intermediate 1 2018

FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017

First Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Dressage Seat Equitation
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Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

276.5
210.0

207.7
237.0
221.5

225.0
2145

271.5
267.0
290.0

215.3
204.0
202.7
199.9
1915

2721
268.7
264.1

235.0
201.5

7.7

69.125%
58.333%

61.088%
69.706%
65.147%

66.176%
63.088%

59.022%
58.043%
63.043%

71.767%
68.000%
67.567%
66.633%
63.833%

68.025%
67.175%
66.025%

65.278%
69.483%

77.000%
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Materiale:3 Yr Colts/Geldings,4&5 Yr Stallion/geld

(C) Trentleman,
586 Olivia Reese Don Drogo 2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet
646 Lindsey Richards Sevruga CF 2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet
640 Allegra Hohm Evander Cdf 2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet

Open
Open
Open

75.7 75.700%
75.2  75.200%
71.2 71.200%

1
2
3
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